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The menu of Phnom Penh Noodle House from Seattle includes 83 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Stefan likes about Phnom Penh
Noodle House:

Great Find!. Good think we went there, it's probably one of the best places in Seattle. | don't think you can go
wrong with anything on the menu, everything that | tried tasted wonderful. While waiting to pay we found out that
the owner is a survivor of the Khmer Rouge regime, you can buy his book at the entrance if you're interested.
read more. In Phnom Penh Noodle House from Seattle, you can enjoy versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine
that's traditionally prepared in a wok, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. The Asian fusion cuisine
is likewise an important part of Phnom Penh Noodle House. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known
meals too ordinary can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of
ingredients enjoy.
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Main Dishes
RED CURRY
Side dishes
SIDE OF RICE

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Foodora Specials
PHAD THAI
Cocktails

PINA COLADA

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soup

SEAWEED TOFU SOUP

Beef

SATE BEEF

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Water

SODA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$10.0

$1.5

$3.3

$10.0

$3.8

$8.0

$13.0

$11.0

$7.0

$2.0

$11.0

Bibite

ITALIAN SODAS $3.3
Tresh Truit Shake

TARO SHAKE $3.8
Tced Beverage

SHAKEN LEMONADE $3.0
Pan Tried Noodles

MEE KATANG $10.0
fippetisers

MUSSELS WITH RED CURRY $13.0
Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $3.8

frozen Specialty Drinkis

STRAWBERRY FREEZE $3.8

Cambodian Favorites Drinkis

CAMBODIAN ICED TEA $3.3

Tce Cold Beverage

SOY BEAN DRINK $2.3
(]

Noodle Rice Noodle Soup

PHNOM PENH TWIN NOODLE $8.5

Spuds and Sides

TROPICAL FRUIT $3.8
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COFFEE MOCHA FREEZE

Uncategorized

THREE COLOR BEAN

Salads

NHOAM SALAD*
BOK LAHONG SALAD*
CHINESE BROCCOLI SALAD

Vegelarian dishes
VEGETARIAN NOODLE SOUP*

SAUTEED VEGETABLES AND
TOFU WITH RICE

BY LEENG WITH TOFU

Mee fiatang

MEE KATANG SEE-IV

MEE KATANG KROEUNG SAMOT

MEE KATANG PHNOM PENH

Dessert

$3.8

$3.8

$10.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$11.5
$10.5

HOT WAFFLE AND STRAWBERRIES $4.8

PUMPKIN CUSTARD
BLACK SWEET RICE PUDDING

DURIAN CUSTARD WITH SWEET
RICE

Grilled Dishes
GRILLED SAMPLERS PLATTER
MEURN KROEUNG AING

$4.8
$4.8

$4.8

$13.0
$11.0

CHA-UNG JOM-NEE SACHKO AING $11.5

SACH JROUK AING

Soups

SAMLAW MACHOU KROEUNG
SAMOT SOUP*

SAMLAW MACHOU TREI SOUP $13.0
SA-GNAO JRUOK KTISS MEURN

$13.0

SOUP $11.0
SA-GNAO JRUOK KTISS SOUP $13.0
WON TON SOUP $8.0
Beverages

EGG SODA $3.3
RASPBERRY LEMONADE $3.8
DURIAN SHAKE $3.8
CAMBODIAN COFFEE WITH $3.3

CONDENSED MILK
YOUNG COCONUT JUICE $3.3

PHNOM PENH JUMBO

PRAWNS $11.0
PP PHNOM PENH CHICKEN ¢ |
WINGS
FRIED TOFU $8.0
FRIED WONTON $9.0
SACHKO AING $11.0
PA LAU POR VIEN JROUK $10.0
TIAH PA LAU $10.0
HAY CUNG $9.0
PROHUT JIEN $9.0
Noodle Soup
BATTAMBANG'S FAVORITE 580

NOODLE
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PHNOM PENH SPECIAL RICE
NOODLE

GOO NAM NOODLE

CAMBODIAN SATE BEEF NOODLE
FOURSOME BEEF NOODLE
TENDER DUCK NOODLE

GOY CHUP NOODLE

WON TON EGG NOODLE

PHNOM PENH WON TON
FISHERMEN'S BOWL

Entrees

SACHKO JI KRA HOM

SAUTEED GINGER WICHICKEN OR
BEEF

BY MEURN*
BY LEENG

HOUSE SPECIAL CRAB FRIED
RICE

LOK LAC

BY KROEUNG SAMOT
A-MOK TREI

HOT AND SOUR FISH FILLET
PAK LOV POR VIEN JROUK
TIA PAK LOV

PRA-HOK KTISS

$8.0

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9.3
$8.5
$7.0
$9.3
$8.5

$11.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$13.0

$11.0
$11.5
$11.5
$11.0
$11.5
$11.5
$11.0

TREI PROMA JIEN POONG MUERN $11.0
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Phnom Penh Noodle House

660 S King St Seattle, WA 98104- Opening Hours:

2938, United States Monday 10:00 - 20:00
Tuesday 10:00 - 20:00
Thursday 10:00 - 20:00
Friday 10:00 - 20:30
Saturday 09:00 - 20:30
Sunday 09:00 - 20:00
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