



https://menulist.menu 660 S King St Seattle, WA 98104-2938, United States (+1)2067489825 - http://www.phnompenhnoodles.com/









The menu of Phnom Penh Noodle House from Seattle includes **83** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Stefan</u> likes about Phnom Penh Noodle House:

Great Find!. Good think we went there, it's probably one of the best places in Seattle. I don't think you can go wrong with anything on the menu, everything that I tried tasted wonderful. While waiting to pay we found out that the owner is a survivor of the Khmer Rouge regime, you can buy his book at the entrance if you're interested. read more. In Phnom Penh Noodle House from Seattle, you can enjoy versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Phnom Penh Noodle House. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known meals too ordinary can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy.



Main Dishes		Bibite	
RED CURRY	\$10.0	ITALIAN SODAS	\$3.3
Side dishes		Fresh Fruit Shake	
SIDE OF RICE	\$1.5	TARO SHAKE	\$3.8
Drinks		Iced Beverage	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.3	SHAKEN LEMONADE	\$3.0
Foodora Specials		Pan Fried Noodles	
PHAD THAI	\$10.0	MEE KATANG	\$10.0
Cocktails		Appetisers	
PINA COLADA	\$3.8	MUSSELS WITH RED CURRY	\$13.0
Noodles		Signature Beverages	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$8.0	MANGO LEMONADE	\$3.8
Soup		Frozen Specialty Drink	5
SEAWEED TOFU SOUP	\$13.0	STRAWBERRY FREEZE	\$3.8
Beef		Cambodian Favorites D	<b>rinks</b>
SATE BEEF	\$11.0	CAMBODIAN ICED TEA	\$3.3
Vegetables		Ice Cold Beverage	
EGG ROLLS	\$7.0	SOY BEAN DRINK	\$2.3
Water		Noodle Rice Noodle Sou	LD
SODA	\$2.0	PHNOM PENH TWIN NOODLE	\$8.5
Seafood Dishes		Spuds and Sides	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0	TROPICAL FRUIT	\$3.8

Blended Specialty		SACH JROUK AING	\$11.0
COFFEE MOCHA FREEZE	\$3.8	Soups	
		ooups	
Uncategorized		SAMLAW MACHOU KROEUNG SAMOT SOUP*	\$13.0
THREE COLOR BEAN	\$3.8	SAMLAW MACHOU TREI SOUP	\$13.0
Salads		SA-GNAO JRUOK KTISS MEURN SOUP	\$11.0
NHOAM SALAD*	\$10.0	SA-GNAO JRUOK KTISS SOUP	\$13.0
BOK LAHONG SALAD*	\$11.0	WON TON SOUP	\$8.0
CHINESE BROCCOLI SALAD	\$10.0		
		Beverages	
Vegetarian dishes		EGG SODA	\$3.3
VEGETARIAN NOODLE SOUP*	\$9.0	RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.8
SAUTEED VEGETABLES AND	\$10.0	DURIAN SHAKE	\$3.8
TOFU WITH RICE BY LEENG WITH TOFU	\$10.0	CAMBODIAN COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK	\$3.3
		YOUNG COCONUT JUICE	\$3.3
Mee Katang			
MEE KATANG SEE-IV	\$10.0	Appetizers	
MEE KATANG RUNGM BENU	\$11.5	PHNOM PENH JUMBO PRAWNS	\$11.0
MEE KATANG PHNOM PENH	\$10.5	PHNOM PENH CHICKEN WINGS	N \$9.0
Dessert		FRIED TOFU	\$8.0
HOT WAFFLE AND STRAWBERRIES	\$ \$4.8	FRIED WONTON	\$9.0
PUMPKIN CUSTARD	\$4.8	SACHKO AING	\$11.0
BLACK SWEET RICE PUDDING	\$4.8	PA LAU POR VIEN JROUK	\$10.0
DURIAN CUSTARD WITH SWEET RICE	\$4.8	TIAH PA LAU	\$10.0
RICL		HAY CUNG	\$9.0
Grilled Dishes		PROHUT JIEN	\$9.0
GRILLED SAMPLERS PLATTER	\$13.0	Alaadia 0	
MEURN KROEUNG AING	\$11.0	Noodle Soup	
CHA-UNG JOM-NEE SACHKO AING	\$11.5	BATTAMBANG'S FAVORITE NOODLE	\$8.0

**PRA-HOK KTISS** 



PHNOM PENH SPECIAL RICE NOODLE	\$8.0	TREI PROMA JIEN POONG MUERN	\$11.0
GOO NAM NOODLE	\$8.5		
CAMBODIAN SATE BEEF NOODLE	\$8.5		
FOURSOME BEEF NOODLE	\$8.5		
TENDER DUCK NOODLE	\$9.3		
GOY CHUP NOODLE	\$8.5		
WON TON EGG NOODLE	\$7.0		
PHNOM PENH WON TON	\$9.3		
FISHERMEN'S BOWL	\$8.5		
0.4			
Entrees			
SACHKO JI KRA HOM	\$11.0		
SAUTÉED GINGER W/CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$10.0		
BY MEURN*	\$10.0		
BY LEENG	\$10.0		
HOUSE SPECIAL CRAB FRIED RICE	\$13.0		
LOK LAC	\$11.0		
BY KROEUNG SAMOT	\$11.5		
A-MOK TREI	\$11.5		
HOT AND SOUR FISH FILLET	\$11.0		
PAK LOV POR VIEN JROUK	\$11.5		
TIA PAK LOV	\$11.5		

\$11.0



### Phnom Penh Noodle House

660 S King St Seattle, WA 98104-2938, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 - 20:00 Tuesday 10:00 - 20:00 Thursday 10:00 - 20:00 Friday 10:00 - 20:30 Saturday 09:00 - 20:00

